> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats d’Europe juniors * Napoli 2024-02-27 J F M 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 17 27.02.2024 Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
GBR  ULFERTS-KILPATRICK V/5 V/5 D/4 D/ V/5 V/5 0.67 25 20 5
Nye
GER KLOSTERMANN Max  D/3 V/4 D2 D/ D/3 V/5 0.33 18 23 -5
ROU MACOVEI Alexandru D/3 D/3 V/5 D/ V/5 V/5 0.5 22 20 2
UKR DYRDA Yelyzar V/5 V/5 D/2 DA D/4 V/5 0.5 22 21 1
FRA CHAGNON Eliot V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 6 24
GRE TSIMIKLIS Yanni D/3 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.5 24 25 -1
SLO CRETNIK Leo D/1 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/3 0 4 30 -26
Pool 2 Piste 18 27.02.2024 Referee: ALY Sherif (EGY) VIM HS HR HS/HR
DOANA Andreea (ROU)
HUN BAGDANY Albert D/4 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 26 20 6
GRE  GKIKAS Dimitrios V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D2 V/5 0.67 25 21 4
IRL  SOSA SMATRALA V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 DA V/5 0.5 23 23 0
Claudio
CZE KAVECKY Max D/2 V/5 V/5 D/0 DA D/2 0.33 15 26 -1
TUR CUFADAR Mustafa V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 17 8
Burak
GBR PENMAN Callum D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D2 V/5 0.67 24 15 9
LAT ABELE Reinis D/1 D/1 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/1 0.17 11 27 -16
Pool 3 Piste 19 27.02.2024 Referee: MORITA Atsuya (JPN) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
AIN  KERIK Aleksandr DA V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 067 24 17 7
GBR SOSNOV David V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.83 27 12 15
CZE VRTILEK Jakub D/3 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/0 DA 033 14 27 -13
POR MARTINS Joao Queiros | D/1 D/3 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 033 20 27 -7
GRE  TZOVANIS Artemios D/3 DA D/3 V/5 D2 V/5 0.33 19 26 -7
ITA  GREGANTI Federico V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 14 15
TUR SEZER Tan D/0 D/2 V/5 D/3 D/4 D2 0.17 16 26 -10
Pool 4 Piste 20 27.02.2024 Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
GBR COOK Jaimie V/5 V/5 DA V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 23 18 5
UKR CHERKASHYN Andrii D/2 V/5 D2 V/5 D/ DA 0.33 16 24 -8
POL KOTEK Jakub D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.5 23 24 -1
SWE NORDMAN RID Emil V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.67 28 20 8
LAT LEBEDEVS Deniss D/2 DA DA D/3 D/2 V/5 017 14 28 -14
POR PEDRO Antonio D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 18 9
ISR TRAITEL CRYSTAL V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 D/3 D/3 033 24 23 1
Ran
Pool 5 Piste 2127.02.2024 Referee: DEAMER Luke (GBR) VIM HS HR HS/HR
TUR GENC Halis D/1 V/5 D/4 D/2 V/5 D/2 0.33 19 25 -6
UKR ' KNIZHNYK Davyd V/5 V/5 D2 D2 D/0 D/0 0.33 14 23 -9
SVK FAZEKAS Arpad D/1 D/2 D/3 DA V/5 V/5 033 17 25 -8
ESP MARCOS PERAL V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 21 7
Alvaro
ITA  IACOMONI Matteo V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 10 20
GRE SACHINIDIS Dimitrios  D/4 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/2 D/2 0.17 18 25 -7

ISR ELIAZ Adam V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/0 V/5 0.5 22 19 3
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VLASIC Damjan
VALE Afonso
PIRK Akos
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JURAS Danielius
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DIJKSTRA Thomas
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Adrien
LASIC Vigo

GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ Mauro

IVANOV Alexey
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GEUDVERT Oscar
ASTASHOV Mykyta
KORKMAZ Alp Tuna
HOLEMY Vojtech
LEMBERGER Eitan
KAPPUS Bastian
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ANANE Anas
RAMISHVILI Luka
PROSOLI Lovro
GENBRUGGE Sem
SACHARCZUK Bartosz
RUBIN Mattia

28 27.02.2024
FASTESSON Rufus
HUBNER Alexander
VAABEN Frode
PRADEL Louis
FERREIRO German

DE CRISTOFARO
Mattia

Pool 13 Piste Podium 27.02.2024
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> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats d’Europe juniors *  Napoli 2024-02-27 J F M | CHZ

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q
1 CHAGNON Eliot 19 FRA 6 6 30 6 1 24 +
2 BALINT Almos 18 HUN 6 6 30 10 1 20 +
2 IACOMONI Matteo 18 ITA 6 6 30 10 1 20 +
4 KAPPUS Bastian 19 GER 5 5 25 9 1 16 +
5 VAABEN Frode 16 DEN 5 5 25 14 1 1 +
6 GREGANTI Federico 18 ITA 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 +
7 SOSNOQV David 17 GBR 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 +
8 DIJKSTRA Michael 17 NED 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 +
9 KORNILOV Valerii 18 AN 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 +
10 PEDRO Antonio 18 POR 5 6 27 18 0.833 9 +
11 MARCOS PERAL Alvaro 18 ESP 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 +
12 IVANOV Alexey 19 AN 5 6 25 18 0.833 7 +
13 KVERNES Isak 18 SWE 5 6 26 23 0.833 3 +
14 SACHARCZUK Bartosz 20 POL 4 5 24 12 0.8 12 +
15 PRADEL Louis 18 FRA 4 5 24 13 0.8 11 +
16 ANANE Anas 19 FRA 4 5 24 17 0.8 7 +
17 RUBIN Mattia 17 HUN 4 5 21 16 0.8 5 +
18 BUDAHAZY Ambrus 18 HUN 4 5 22 18 0.8 4 +
19 LANCARIC Branislav 17 SVK 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 +
20 PENMAN Callum 18 GBR 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 +
21 BULATOV Iskander 18 AIN 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 +
21 NORDMAN RID Emil 18 SWE 4 6 28 20 0.667 8 +
23 CUFADAR Mustafa Burak 19 TUR 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 +
23 PIRK Akos 19 SVK 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 +
25 KERIK Aleksandr 18 AIN 4 6 24 17 0.667 7 +
26 FALCHETTO Lauro 15 AUT 4 6 28 22 0.667 6 +
27 HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien 19 FRA 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 +
27 ISOLANI Gregorio 20 ITA 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 +
27 KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin 19 DEN 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 +
30 NOWAK Jan 18 POL 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 +
31 ULFERTS-KILPATRICK Nye 18 GBR 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 +
32 COOK Jaimie 19 GBR 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 +
33 GKIKAS Dimitrios 17 GRE 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 +
34 VLASIC Damjan 18 CRO 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 +
35 ASTASHOV Mykyta 17 UKR 3 5 21 15 0.6 6 +
36 HORN NIELSEN Christopher 19 DEN 3 5 18 14 0.6 4 +
37 HUBNER Alexander 19 AUT 3 5 22 20 0.6 2 +
38 LEMBERGER Eitan 16 ISR 3 5 18 16 0.6 2 +
39 BAGDANY Albert 18 HUN 3 6 26 20 0.5 6 +
40 MENEZES Duarte 19 POR 3 6 23 19 0.5 4 +
41 ELIAZ Adam 19 ISR 3 6 22 19 0.5 3 +
42 BARBY Henrik 16 GER 3 6 24 22 0.5 2 +
43 MACOVEI Alexandru 19 ROU 3 6 22 20 0.5 2 +
44 DYRDA Yelyzar 18 UKR 3 6 22 21 0.5 1 +
45 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio 19 IRL 3 6 23 23 0.5 0 +



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 TSIMIKLIS Yanni 17 GRE 3 6 24 25 0.5 -1 +
47 KOTEK Jakub 20 POL 3 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +
48 WALET Koen 20 NED 2 5 21 19 0.4 2 +
49 DE CRISTOFARO Mattia 17 ITA 2 5 17 15 0.4 2 +
50 GENBRUGGE Sem 19 BEL 2 5 19 18 0.4 1 +
51 GEUDVERT Oscar 19 BEL 2 5 20 20 0.4 0 +
52 HOLY Lev Michael 17 CZE 2 5 17 19 0.4 -2 +
53 GRELA Tristan 17 SWE 2 5 18 21 0.4 -3 +
54 CECET Artiom 16 MDA 2 5 17 22 0.4 -5 +
55 TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran 16 ISR 2 6 24 23 0.333 1 +
56 GAFE Alekss 19 LAT 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 +
57 KLOSTERMANN Max 19 GER 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 +
58 DIESTELKAMP Niklas 18 GER 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 +
59 GENC Halis 17 TUR 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 +
60 MARTINS Joao Queiros 17 POR 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 +
61 TZOVANIS Artemios 17 GRE 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 +
62 PACHOLCZYK Szymon 19 POL 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 +
63 VALE Afonso 16 POR 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 +
64 FAZEKAS Arpad 19 SVK 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 +
65 CHERKASHYN Andrii 17 UKR 2 6 16 24 0.333 -8 -
66 KNIZHNYK Davyd 17 UKR 2 6 14 23 0.333 -9 -
67 KAVECKY Max 15 CZE 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11 -
68 KIM YUOM San 16 ESP 2 6 15 28 0.333 -13 -
69 VRTILEK Jakub 18 CZE 2 6 14 27 0.333 -13 -
70 RAMISHVILI Luka 17 GEO 1 5 13 21 0.2 -8 -
71 KORKMAZ Alp Tuna 19 TUR 1 5 12 21 0.2 -9 -
72 FERREIRO German 19 ESP 1 5 12 23 0.2 -1 -
73 HOLEMY Vojtech 19 CZE 1 5 8 23 0.2 -15 -
74 JURAS Danielius 17 LTU 1 6 21 27 0.167 -6 -
75 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 18 GRE 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 -
76 BOGDANS Maksims 17 LAT 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 -
77 SEZER Tan 18 TUR 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 -
78 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro 16 ESP 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 -
79 LASIC Vigo 19 CRO 1 6 17 28 0.167 -11 -
80 LEBEDEVS Deniss 17 LAT 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 -
81 SOEMOSEMITO Damian 18 NED 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 -
82 DIJKSTRA Thomas 19 NED 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 -
83 ABELE Reinis 17 LAT 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16 -
84 DAHAN Yali Eliyahu 19 ISR 0 6 15 30 0 -15 -
85 FASTESSON Rufus 18 SWE 0 5 10 25 0 -15 -
86 PROSOLI Lovro 19 CRO 0 5 8 25 0 -17 -
87 CRETNIK Leo 18 SLO 0 6 4 30 0 -26 -

2024-02-28
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Tableau of 32

CHAGNON Eliot

COOK Jaimie

RUBIN Mattia

DE CRISTOFARO...

KORNILOV Valerii

PIRK Akos

KERIK Aleksandr

DIJKSTRA Michael
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Tableau of 16

CHAGNON Eliot

RUBIN Mattia

KORNILOV Valerii

KERIK Aleksandr

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J
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F M | CHz
Tableau of 8
V/15
D/13
CHAGNON Eliot FRA
KORNILOV Valerii AIN
V/15
D/12
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VAABEN Frode
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DYRDA Yelyzar

IVANOV Alexey

HOLY Lev Michael

PENMAN Callum

HORN NIELSEN ...

KAPPUS Bastian

DEN
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CZE

GBR

DEN

GER

D/10

V2

D/8

V/15

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/12

HELMY-COCOVYN...

IVANOV Alexey

PENMAN Callum

HORN NIELSEN ...

FRA D/9
AIN  V/15
IVANOV Alexey AIN
HORN NIELSEN ... DEN
GBR D/14
DEN V/15

V/15
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BALINT Almos

PACHOLCZYK Sz...

ASTASHOV Myky...

NOWAK Jan

LANCARIC Branis...

TSIMIKLIS Yanni

GEUDVERT Oscar
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BALINT Almos HUN D/13
GEUDVERT Oscar BEL V/15
GEUDVERT Oscar  BEL
GREGANTI Fede... ITA
NORDMAN RID E... SWE D/6
GREGANTI Fede... ITA V/15

V/15

D/9



SOSNOQV David

DIESTELKAMP N...

BAGDANY Albert

FALCHETTO Lau...

CUFADAR Musta...

BARBY Henrik

TRAITEL CRYST...

PEDRO Antonio

PRADEL Louis

GENBRUGGE Se...

KOTEK Jakub

BUDAHAZY Amb...

ULFERTS-KILPA...

VLASIC Damjan

VALE Afonso

IACOMONI Matteo
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SOSNOV David

BAGDANY Albert

BARBY Henrik

TRAITEL CRYST...

PRADEL Louis
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IACOMONI Matteo
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D/8
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BAGDANY Albert

TRAITEL CRYST...

PRADEL Louis

IACOMONI Matteo

HUN V/15
ISR D/13
BAGDANY Albert HUN
IACOMONI Matteo ITA
FRA D/9
ITA V/15

D/10

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERMATIO M Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
o ' Championnats d’Europe juniors * Napoli 2024-02-27 J F M 1 CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
CHAGNON Eliot FRA V/15

KORNILOV Valerii AIN  D/13
aert CHAGNON Eliot FRA V/15

IVANOV Alexey AIN D/9
IVANOV Alexey AIN  V/15

HORN NIELSEN ... DEN D/14 .
CHAGNON Eliot FRA  D/10

IACOMONI Matteo ITA VA5
GEUDVERT Oscar BEL  V/15

GREGANTI Fede... ITA D/9
GEUDVERT Oscar BEL D/13

IACOMONI Matteo ITA  V/5
BAGDANY Albert HUN  D/10

IACOMONI Matteo ITA  V/15

2024-02-28
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Championnats d’Europe juniors * Napoli 2024-02-27

IACOMONI Matteo
CHAGNON Eliot

IVANOV Alexey
GEUDVERT Oscar
GREGANTI Federico
KORNILOV Valerii

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
BAGDANY Albert

BALINT Almos

PRADEL Louis

RUBIN Mattia

PENMAN Callum
NORDMAN RID Emil
KERIK Aleksandr
HELMY-COCOYNACQ Adrien
TRAITEL CRYSTAL Ran
KAPPUS Bastian
VAABEN Frode

SOSNOV David
DIJKSTRA Michael
MARCOS PERAL Alvaro
BUDAHAZY Ambrus
PIRK Akos

KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin
NOWAK Jan
ULFERTS-KILPATRICK Nye
COOK Jaimie

BARBY Henrik

DYRDA Yelyzar
TSIMIKLIS Yanni

DE CRISTOFARO Mattia
HOLY Lev Michael
PEDRO Antonio
KVERNES Isak
SACHARCZUK Bartosz
ANANE Anas

LANCARIC Branislav
BULATOV Iskander
CUFADAR Mustafa Burak
FALCHETTO Lauro
ISOLANI Gregorio
GKIKAS Dimitrios
VLASIC Damjan
ASTASHOV Mykyta
HUBNER Alexander

Name

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

F

| CHz

Nationality
ITA
FRA
AIN
BEL
ITA
AIN
DEN
HUN
HUN
FRA
HUN
GBR
SWE
AIN
FRA
ISR
GER
DEN
GBR
NED
ESP
HUN
SVK
DEN
POL
GBR
GBR
GER
UKR
GRE
ITA
CZE
POR
SWE
POL
FRA
SVK
AIN
TUR
AUT
ITA
GRE
CRO
UKR
AUT

Age
19
20
20
20
19
19
20
19
19
19
18
18
19
19
19
17
20
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
19
19
19
17
19
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
18
19
20
16
20
18
19
18
20



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

2024-02-28
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Points

Name
LEMBERGER Eitan
MENEZES Duarte
ELIAZ Adam
MACOVEI Alexandru
SOSA SMATRALA Claudio
KOTEK Jakub
WALET Koen
GENBRUGGE Sem
GRELA Tristan
CECET Artiom
GAFE Alekss
KLOSTERMANN Max
DIESTELKAMP Niklas
GENC Halis
MARTINS Joao Queiros
TZOVANIS Artemios
PACHOLCZYK Szymon
VALE Afonso
FAZEKAS Arpad
CHERKASHYN Andrii
KNIZHNYK Davyd
KAVECKY Max
KIM YUOM San
VRTILEK Jakub
RAMISHVILI Luka
KORKMAZ Alp Tuna
FERREIRO German
HOLEMY Vojtech
JURAS Danielius
SACHINIDIS Dimitrios
BOGDANS Maksims
SEZER Tan
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mauro
LASIC Vigo
LEBEDEVS Deniss
SOEMOSEMITO Damian
DIJKSTRA Thomas
ABELE Reinis
DAHAN Yali Eliyahu
FASTESSON Rufus
PROSOLI Lovro
CRETNIK Leo

Nationality
ISR
POR
ISR
ROU
IRL
POL
NED
BEL
SWE
MDA
LAT
GER
GER
TUR
POR
GRE
POL
POR
SVK
UKR
UKR
CZE
ESP
CZE
GEO
TUR
ESP
CZE
LTU
GRE
LAT
TUR
ESP
CRO
LAT
NED
NED
LAT
ISR
SWE
CRO
SLO

Age
16
20
19
19
20
20
20
20
18
17
19
20
19
18
18
18
20
17
20
18
18
16
17
19
18
20
20
20
18
19
18
19
17
20
18
19
19
18
20
19
20
18



